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Free Practices Combined Results

Prosecco DOC UK Round, 11-13 July 2025
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Class AvgRel.GapFP2FP1BikeRider TimeTeamNatNo. LL

    1'26.54511 167,738  30    1'26.342N.1 ITA Aruba.it Racing - Ducati Ducati Panigale V4R     1'26.342BULEGA

    1'26.9489 IND 167,387       0.181       0.181  37    1'26.523D.2 ITA Barni Spark Racing Team Ducati Panigale V4R     1'26.523PETRUCCI

    1'26.54422 167,346       0.021       0.202  42    1'26.544A.3 GBR bimota by Kawasaki Racing Team bimota KB998 Rimini     1'26.768LOWES

    1'27.13214 IND 167,255       0.047       0.249  42    1'26.591S.4 GBR ELF Marc VDS Racing Team Ducati Panigale V4R     1'26.591LOWES

    1'26.5921 167,253       0.001       0.250  35    1'26.592T.5 TUR ROKiT BMW Motorrad WorldSBK Team BMW M1000RR     1'26.621RAZGATLIOGLU

    1'27.28931 167,192       0.032       0.282  34    1'26.624G.6 USA Kawasaki WorldSBK Team Kawasaki ZX-10RR     1'26.624GERLOFF

    1'27.26045 IND 166,804       0.201       0.483  40    1'26.825S.7 GBR MGM BONOVO Racing Ducati Panigale V4R     1'26.825REDDING

    1'27.25417 IND 166,657       0.077       0.560  37    1'26.902R.8 GBR Motocorsa Racing Ducati Panigale V4R     1'26.902VICKERS

    1'27.42355 166,655       0.001       0.561  45    1'26.903A.9 ITA Pata Maxus Yamaha Yamaha YZF R1     1'26.903LOCATELLI

    1'28.26277 166,607       0.025       0.586  37    1'26.928D.10 SUI GYTR GRT Yamaha WorldSBK Team Yamaha YZF R1     1'26.928AEGERTER

    1'27.53319 166,586       0.011       0.597  42    1'26.939A.11 ESP Aruba.it Racing - Ducati Ducati Panigale V4R     1'26.939BAUTISTA

    1'27.02129 IND 166,538       0.025       0.622  40    1'26.964A.12 ITA Team Pata Go Eleven Ducati Panigale V4R     1'26.964IANNONE

    1'27.2195 IND 166,511       0.014       0.636  41    1'26.978Y.13 ITA Barni Spark Racing Team Ducati Panigale V4R     1'26.978MONTELLA

    1'27.67260 166,383       0.067       0.703  37    1'27.045M.14 NED ROKiT BMW Motorrad WorldSBK Team BMW M1000RR     1'27.045VAN DER MARK

    1'27.43387 166,343       0.021       0.724  40    1'27.066R.15 AUS GYTR GRT Yamaha WorldSBK Team Yamaha YZF R1     1'27.066GARDNER

    1'27.64347 166,276       0.035       0.759  18    1'27.101A.16 ITA bimota by Kawasaki Racing Team bimota KB998 Rimini     1'27.101BASSANI

    1'27.39165 166,236       0.021       0.780  36    1'27.122J.17 GBR Pata Maxus Yamaha Yamaha YZF R1     1'27.122REA

    1'27.4087 166,108       0.067       0.847  38    1'27.189I.18 ESP Honda HRC Honda CBR1000 RR-R     1'27.189LECUONA

    1'28.44446 IND 165,939       0.089       0.936  27    1'27.278T.19 GBR Honda Racing UK Honda CBR1000 RR-R     1'27.278BRIDEWELL

    1'27.54597 165,650       0.152       1.088  37    1'27.430X.20 ESP Honda HRC Honda CBR1000 RR-R     1'27.430VIERGE

    1'28.65499 IND 165,110       0.286       1.374  38    1'27.716B.21 TUR Yamaha Motoxracing WorldSBK Team Yamaha YZF R1     1'27.716SOFUOGLU

    1'27.88212 IND 164,853       0.137       1.511  39    1'27.853M.22 ITA Yamaha Motoxracing WorldSBK Team Yamaha YZF R1     1'27.853RINALDI

    1'28.79353 IND 164,055       0.427       1.938  40    1'28.280T.23 ESP PETRONAS MIE Honda Racing Team Honda CBR1000 RR-R     1'28.280RABAT

    1'29.64175 IND 162,143       1.041       2.979  38    1'29.321I.24 POR PETRONAS MIE Honda Racing Team Honda CBR1000 RR-R     1'29.321LOPES
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